‘- Southern Bluegrass

Team Contact Information

OF KENTUCKY

The Southern Bleugrass region is made up of 10
counties : Boyle, Clark, Estill, Fayette, Garrard, Jessamine,

Lincoln, Madison, Mercer, and Powell

Regional Child Care Administrator
Sincere Holmes
sincere.holmes@uky.edu

Phone: 859-230-2147

Health and Safety Coach

Linda Fowles

linda.fowles@uky.edu

Phone: 859-246-6481/Cell: 859-200-3858
Counties: Boyle, Estill, Garrard, Lincoln,
Madison, and Powell, Fayette (Zip codes
40502, 40505, 40508, 40509, 40511, and
40516)

Health and Safety Coach

Darlene Kisler

darlene kisler@uky.edu

Phone: 859-246-6954

Counties: Clark, Jessamine, Mercer, and

Fayette 40503, 40504, 40506, 40507,
40510, 40513, 40514, 40515, and 40517

Quality Coach

Cyndi Willmarth
cyndi.willmarth@uky.edu

Phone: 859-246-6205

8 Counties: Clark, Estill, Madison, Powell
and Fayette (Zip codes 40502, 40507 and
40517)

Quality Coach

Tammy Riley

tamela.riley@uky.edu

Phone: 859-246-6796

Counties: Fayette (Zip codes:

40505, 40508, 40509, 40511, and 40515),
all stand alone school-age programs
(YMCA, FCPS, ESP-Parks & Rec), all
Tot's Landings, and all La Petites

Quality Specialist
Karali Stamper
karali.stamper@uky.edu
Phone: 859-246-4637

?uali{% Coach

ayla Wilson
kayla.wilson1@uky.edu
Phone (859) 229-7799

Counties: Boyle, Garrard, Jessamine,
Lincoln, Mercer, Fayette (Zip codes:
40503, 40504, 40506, 40513 and 40514),
Children's Treehouse of Knowledge,
Growing Together Preschool, and
Lexington Christian Academy

Training Coach

Bambi Cliffe

bambi.cliffe@uky.edu

Phone: 859-246-6828

Counties: Boyle, Clark, Estill, Fayette,
Garrard, Jessamine, Lincoln, Madison,
Mercer, and Powell

Professional Development Coach
Leigha Hale

leigha.hale@uky.edu

Phone: 859-246-6738

Counties: Boyle, Clark, Estill, Fayette,
Garrard, Jessamine, Lincoln, Madison,
Mercer, and Powell
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